
Korpi Classic 14

Jero Collection - New 2023



Puro Classic 18

Puro Nobile 14



Korpi Nobile 18

Korpi

1350
1800

14
18

440 x 520mm 540
740

14
18

kg

7,0kW

Puro

1350
1800

14
18

Ø 500mm 460
630

14
18

kg

7,0kW



W
e 

re
se

rv
e 

th
e 

rig
ht

 to
 m

ak
e 

m
od

ifi
ca

tio
ns

.
ES

14
80

  0
4/

20
23

www.tulikivi.comwww.tulikivi.com

Puro Classic 18


